
シード １R ２R QF SF F

1 中村　美佐子

中村　美佐子
80

4 武田　美佐子

中村　美佐子
83

6 笠原 容子
84

笠原 容子
82

8 香川　昭江

中村　美佐子
61 62

9 石井　陽子

谷原　マキ
WO

12 谷原　マキ

加藤　朱峰
83

14 加藤　朱峰
81

加藤　朱峰
82

16 永島 利代
32
32

17 吉岡 恵子

野村　紀子
85

20 野村　紀子
84

84 野村　紀子
wo

21 十河　聡子

鈴木　裕美子
82

24 鈴木　裕美子

大石　令子
62 62

25 竹井　裕美

 

27 山内 美智子
80

大石　令子
86

30 上ノ山　美奈
85

大石　令子
82

32 大石　令子

2011/12/11

シード順位

）

大石　令子

46 61 64

ＴＧレニックス

BYE

（

）

竹井　裕美 在住

鈴木　裕美子 （

中村　美佐子 （

亀の甲山TC

横浜ｸﾞﾘｰﾝTC

（

（

BYE

（

）

1

鈴木　裕美子 亀の甲山TC（

十河　聡子 在住

BYE

（

32

32

14

14

20

20

24
）

1

6

12

石井　陽子 （ 在住（スキッタ　インドア　TS） ）

）

八尋　貴美代 高橋Sｐ企画

大石　令子 （ Ｔﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ戸塚 ）

BYE

（

BYE

（ ）

吉岡 恵子 東芝京浜（ ）

BYE

野村　紀子 東戸塚松原ＴS（ ）

渡辺　英美 （ 夢見会 ）

）

BYE

前場　みづき 在住

加藤　朱峰 高橋Sｐ企画

（

谷原　マキ ﾕﾆｰｸｽ本牧（

永島 利代 ｻﾝﾌﾞﾘｯｼﾞTC本郷（

（

BYE

BYE

BYE

香川　昭江 港南GTC（ ）

石井　陽子 在住（スキッタ　インドア　TS）（

① 1

）

）大石　令子 Ｔﾌﾟﾗｻﾞ戸塚

② 32

24③～④

25

　　　 31

② 32

③～④ 9
③～④ 24

BYE

28

　　　

　　　 23

武田　美佐子 下川井ＴＣ（

）

）

）赤澤　京子 和泉テニスクラブ・スクール

笠原 容子 在住

（

（ ）

）

）

）

）（

山内 美智子 ｹﾝｳｯﾄﾞTC

上ノ山　美奈 10 FIELD TS

加藤　佐智子

29

　　　 30

　　　 27

　　　

26

16

　　　 19

　　　 20

　　　 21

　　　 13

　　　 22

17

　　　 18

15

8　　　

　　　 11

　　　 12

5

　　 14

9

　　　 10

　　　 7

③～④

　　　 6

① 1

2

　　　 3

　　 4

1

32

女子５０才以上

中村　美佐子 ＴＧレニックス（ ）

）

）


	女子５０才

